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X TROFEO SAN SILVESTRE 

 

18 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022 

 

 

 

 

EQUIPOS: 

NOMBRE EQUIPO:  

 NÚMERO DNI. NOMBRE 1er APELLIDO 2º APELLIDO 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

NOMBRE EQUIPO:  

 NÚMERO DNI. NOMBRE 1er APELLIDO 2º APELLIDO 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

 

El Delegado del Club:  

                                                    

       Fdo. :   

     D.N.I.:  

                 

INSTITUTO:  

DELEGADO:  DNI:   
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